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Strona 1

Zawody: | TARNOGORSKI BIEG JUBILEUSZOWY

Data: 2012-10-07

Kategoria: 5KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 340 TOMASZ JUSZCZAK

1 364 KRZYSZTOF  SKIBA

2 352 RAFAL ZIELONKA

3 355 JAROSLAW KOLODZIEJCZYK

2 391 PAWEL RODAK

4 297 MARCIN BLASZCZYKOWSKI

3 370 DOMINIK IWANEK

5 380 DARIUSZ SMACZYNSKI

4 353 TOMASZ HUC

6 338 GRZEGORZ WELM

7 234 MAREK LUBNAU

8 363 KRYSPIN LEWINSKI

1 246 ANDRZEJ WYMYSLO

5 359 DAMIAN KRUK

9 376 JANUSZ SIEKIERKA

6 209 LUKASZ BARON

7 219 MARCIN SIERADZ

10 237 GRZEGORZ DZIUBANSKI

2 252 ZBIGNIEW MACOCH

11 242 MAREK PODGRODZKI

8 300 LESZEK STRAK

12 266 KRZYSZTOF  GIZA

13 379 MAREK SZYDA

14 273 TOMASZ TYRTANIA

9 215 LUKASZ GOTSZLICH

15 372 GRZEGORZ GROCHOWSKI

10 341 ADAM JANOSZCZYK

16 371 SLAWOMIR BIELECKI

17 263 DAMIAN HERMAN

11 289 KAROL MICHALSKI

18 357 PRZEMYSLAW PODESZWA

12 212 LUKASZ STRASZAK

13 222 MACIEJ RURANSKI

14 290 FILIP IZWORSKI

15 368 MACIEJ KOZDRA

19 255 MAREK KOSINSKI

16 232 KAJETAN SUCHECKI

20 249 TOMASZ SZYDA

21 367 ZBIGNIEW ADAMOWSKI

22 366 KRZYSZTOF  SZYDA

3 226 ANDRZEJ LORENCKI
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M30
M16
M30
M30
M16

M30
M16
M30
M16
M30
M30
M30
M50

M16
M30
M16
M16

M30
M50
M30
M16
M30
M30
M30
M16
M30
M16
M30
M30
M16
M30

M16
M16
M16
M16
M30
M16
M30
M30
M30
M50

Miejscowosé Team

TARNOWSKIE GORY

KOSZECIN WKB META LUBLINIEC

CHRZANOW

CZESTOCHOWA -

GLIWICE PEDZIWIATR GLIWIC
E

TARNOWSKIE GORY -
TARNOWSKIE GORY -
DABROWAGORNICZA

KOSZECIN
CZESTOCHOWA
SOSNOWIEC

E.L.ITE.RUNNERS

DABROWA GORNICZA

PIEKARY SLASKIE

CIESZYN
SLUPSKO
PIEKARY SLASKIE
CZESTOCHOWA

PYSKOWICE
KRZEPICE
LUBLINIEC
TARNOWSKIE GORY
ZABRZE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
BORUSZOWICE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
PIEKARY SLASKIE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
CZESTOCHOWA
STRUMIEN

NAKLO SLASKIE
WODZISLAW SLASK
[

PIEKARY SLASKIE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
NAKLO SLASKIE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOSKIE GORY
ZABRZE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
MYSZKOW
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY

tel. 691601151

PRZEGLAD PIEKARSK
|

ZRYW StUPSKO

ZABIEGANI CZESTOC
HOWA

NGBKLOBUCK

BIEGANIE.PL

POGORIA BIEGA
CLUB BBL KATOWICE
LESNE LUDKI

BRAK

NIEZRZESZONY

Wynik
00:16:31.05
00:16:33.76
00:16:37.21
00:17:02.71
00:17:07.09

00:17:55.86
00:18:01.91
00:18:10.02
00:18:11.39
00:18:13.60
00:18:36.41
00:18:45.00
00:18:48.14

00:19:16.05
00:19:18.55
00:19:21.37
00:19:24.89

00:19:33.53
00:19:39.90
00:19:46.65
00:19:57.05
00:19:59.28
00:20:19.53
00:20:24.18
00:20:51.29
00:20:51.41
00:21:01.62
00:21:04.94
00:21:08.05
00:21:17.21
00:21:18.20

00:21:26.21
00:21:35.25
00:21:40.38
00:21:41.25
00:21:43.05
00:21:48.95
00:21:50.94
00:21:55.85
00:21:57.27
00:21:57.37
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 5SKM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
4 285 HENRYK KOWALSKI-NEUKIRGH50
23 876 ZBIGNIEW GAWIN M30
17 276 ARTUR SMOCZYNSKI M16
1 267 SYLWIA TYRTANIA K30
1 265 EWELINA GRZEGORCZYK K16
5 248 TADEUSZ KALUS M50
24 299 WALDEMAR  WOJCIECHOWSKI M30
18 863 MARIUSZ NOWICZ M16
19 211 KACPER SLEZIAK M16
20 293 LUKASZ SOBALA M16
6 291 ANTONI DADELA M50
21 278 MARCIN BUCLAW M16
22 208 KAROL MICHALSKI M16
23 381 MATEUSZ KALNY M16
24 244 MATEUSZ WRZYCIEL M16
25 805 ADRIAN WOLCZYK M16
7 216 ANDRZEJ GAWEOWSKI M50
25 241 RAFAL JANKOWSKI M30
2 221 AGNIESZKA  GROCHOWSKA K16
26 282 ZBIGNIEW PASZEWSKI M30
1 262 MIKOLAJ SLEZIAK
26 286 ARKADIUSZ BROJA M16
3 388 BEATA MAZGAJ K16
27 205 KAMIL KUBAT M16
2 336 IWONA MARKOWSKA K30
27 390 ZBIGNIEW MARKOWSKI M30
8 358 JANUSZ SRODA M50
213 EWA SLEZIAK K30
4 218 AGNIESZKA FURMANIUK K30
28 339 PIOTR ADAMOWSKI M30
373 KARINA WRZYCIEL K30
4 374 ANNA MUSIALIK K16
28 243 KEWIN LIPOK M16
29 207 TOMASZ SZKARADEK M16
29 220 DARIUSZ BRZECZEK M30
9 227 LESZEK PALEJ M50
10 852 CZESLAW CZAJA M50
6 283 IZABELA TOMASZEWSKA K30
11 247 CZESLAW WYMYSLO M50
30 343 TEODOR WRZYCIEL M30
12 261 ROBERT GEBSKI M50
31 288 TOMASZ RUDNICKI M30
13 239 KAZIMIERZ LOPATKA M50
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
KATOWICE

CZESTOCHOWA
RADZIONKOW
BORUSZOWICE
GLIWICE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
CZESTOCHOWA

KSIEZY LAS
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
KRZEPICE

TARNOWSKIE GORY
NAKLO SLASKIE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
KOSZWICE

BYTOM

LUBLINIEC

PIEKARY SLASKIE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
CZESTOCHOWA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
LARYSZOW
TARNOWSKIE GORY
SWIERKLANIEC
LUBLINIEC
LUBLINIEC
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
MYSZKOW
KOSZWICE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
SWIERKLANIEC
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
ZABRZE

NAKLO SLASKIE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
PIEKARY SLASKIE
KOSZWICE

POREBA

KALETY

PIEKARY SLASKIE

tel. 691601151

Team

TRUCHTACZ MYSLOWI

CE

NIEZRZESZONY
ZABIEGANI CZESTOC
HOWA

GKBKRZEPKI -FLORIA
N KRZEPICE

START KOSZWICE

KB BENT LUBLINIEC
KB BENT LUBLINIEC
AGRICOMM

START KOSZWICE
FACCIAMO JOGGING

KLUB RADIA PIEKARY
START KOSZWICE

Wynik
00:22:01.73

00:22:04.20
00:22:06.79
00:22:13.46
00:22:28.88
00:22:33.76
00:22:38.41

00:22:40.10
00:22:40.14
00:22:44.85
00:22:45.87

00:22:51.35
00:22:51.87
00:22:53.10
00:22:53.48
00:22:54.19
00:23:00.06
00:23:15.73
00:23:17.34
00:23:28.24
00:23:39.12
00:23:39.37
00:23:40.26
00:23:40.84
00:23:42.28
00:23:43.08
00:23:55.19
00:23:57.52
00:24:30.48
00:24:32.16
00:24:36.26
00:24:40.18
00:24:58.70
00:25:03.96
00:25:08.28
00:25:14.27
00:25:20.73
00:25:21.44
00:25:42.24
00:26:15.08
00:26:17.63
00:26:28.10
00:26:33.10
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 5SKM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

85 32 224 MAREK GORA

86 33 217 WIESLAW KOZDRA

87 5 270 BOGNA MAZGAJ

88 30 233 MAREK PAWNUK

89 2 223 WERONIKA ELJASINSKA

90 365 GRAZYNA MAZGAJ

91 378 KAROLINA SIEKIERKA

92 34 210 JAROSLAW SZKARADEK

93 1 831 JOLANTA WOJCIECHOWSKA

94 35 231 PIOTR LIPINSKI

95 31 271 RADOSLAW DUDA

96 32 354 SZYMON KUBIK

97 36 277 ADRIAN BLASZCZYK

98 14 351 KRZYSZTOF  OPARA

99 15 235 TADEUSZ MICHNIEWICZ

100 16 298 JANUSZ SUCHENSKI

101 37 281 RAFAL KRZAK

102 272 NATALIA KOT

103 245 MAGDALENA  MYDLOWSKA

104 360 DANUTA FRASEK

105 9 296 DOROTA LIPINSKA

106 17 294 EDWARD KUREK

107 8 250 SONIA SRODA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M30
M30
K16
M16

K30
K30
M30
K50

M30
M16
M16
M30
M50
M50
M50
M30

K16
K16
K30
M50
K16

Miejscowosé
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
KONOPISKA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
GLIWICE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
CZESTOCHOWA

TARNOWSKIE GORY
OZAROWICE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
CZESTOCHOWA
CZESTOCHOWA
KNUROW
OLESNICA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TARNOWSKIE GORY
SZALSZA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
KATOWICE
TARNOWSKIE GORY

tel. 691601151

Team

ZABIEGANI CZESTOC
HOWA

NIEZRZESZONY
P.H.U. ARES
MOCNIK CZELADZ
AGRICOMM

Wynik

00:27:00.61
00:27:05.65
00:27:06.14
00:27:07.86
00:27:08.38
00:27:18.23
00:27:36.84
00:27:59.04
00:28:20.19

00:28:27.85
00:28:29.77
00:28:44.72
00:28:49.65
00:29:00.87
00:29:29.13
00:29:40.30
00:29:52.22
00:30:19.19
00:30:31.60
00:31:38.47
00:32:32.15
00:32:39.22
00:45:08.94
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